

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2006

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: October 3, 2006

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									530,061
1	489.41	1,387,863	-10,275	0	8,579	446	0	-9,241	520,820
2	488.64	1,379,282	-8,581	0	7,128	417	0	-7,791	513,029
3	487.97	1,371,830	-7,452	0	7,139	427	0	-7,768	505,261
4	487.31	1,364,503	-7,327	0	6,209	417	0	-6,502	498,759
5	486.81	1,358,961	-5,542	0	6,177	427	0	-6,807	491,952
6	486.20	1,352,210	-6,751	0	6,206	427	0	-6,763	485,189
7	485.40	1,343,373	-8,837	0	7,213	436	0	-7,694	477,495
8	484.80	1,336,758	-6,615	0	4,292	427	0	-5,181	472,314
9	484.50	1,333,454	-3,304	0	3,590	427	0	-4,018	468,296
10	484.00	1,327,955	-5,499	0	2,019	418	0	-2,722	465,574
11	483.00	1,316,978	-10,977	0	7,482	427	0	-7,865	457,709
12	482.50	1,311,502	-5,476	0	4,683	399	0	-5,264	452,445
13	482.33	1,309,641	-1,861	0	0	381	0	-655	451,790
14	481.49	1,300,462	-9,179	0	4,517	399	0	-5,105	446,685
15	480.93	1,294,354	-6,108	0	5,212	427	0	-5,503	441,182
16	480.99	1,295,008	654	0	0	436	0	-869	440,313
17	480.20	1,286,407	-8,601	0	0	437	0	-496	439,817
18	479.53	1,279,127	-7,280	0	2,402	377	0	-2,708	437,109
19	478.70	1,270,128	-8,999	0	2,343	385	0	-2,707	434,402
20	478.60	1,269,045	-1,083	0	2,330	326	0	-2,780	431,622
21	477.93	1,261,798	-7,247	0	3,555	397	0	-4,101	427,521
22	477.54	1,257,586	-4,212	0	4,456	397	0	-5,031	422,490
23	477.80	1,260,394	2,808	0	579	397	0	-1,943	420,547
24	477.10	1,252,840	-7,554	0	2,325	424	0	-1,916	418,631
25	476.40	1,245,301	-7,539	0	2,646	434	0	-3,242	415,389
26	475.80	1,238,832	-6,469	0	2,725	432	0	-3,512	411,877
27	475.84	1,239,261	429	0	0	416	0	-420	411,457
28	475.74	1,238,188	-1,073	0	1,793	447	0	-2,463	408,994
29	475.66	1,237,330	-858	0	4,015	437	0	-5,392	403,602
30	476.07	1,241,752	4,422	0	0	373	0	-88	403,514
31	475.50	1,235,614	-6,138	0	0	226	0	-738	402,776
TOTALS			-162,524	0	109,615	12,643	0	-127,285	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET